
I.D.:	101245986

Patchcord	fibră	optică,	Duplex	ST/PC	-	Duplex	SMA/PC	OM1	SXJP
30.0M	,2.8	Portocaliu

Data
publicarii

06.08.24 Coduri	CPV 32562200-2

Pretul
estimativ:

3.217,14	RON	-	3.217,14	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	fibră	optică,	Duplex	ST/PC	-	Duplex	SMA/PC	OM1	SXJP	30.0M	,2.8	Portocaliu.
Termen	de	livrare	:	30	zile	de	la	finalizarea	in	SEAP	a	achiziţiei	directe.


